05•16
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
SIHF Silicone Heat Resistant Multi-Core Cable
High Temperature Cables
180°C, 300/500V
Application
Silicone cables are recommended for installations where for short periods of time the temperature can fluctuate from high to

Number
of
Cores
Nominal
Conductor
Stranding
#/mm
Overall
Diameter
Nominal
mm
Approx
Weight
kg/km
SIHF 300/500 V Types:
SIHF-2C-0010-01 1.0 2 32/0.20 6.7 60
SIHF-3C-0010-01 1.0 3 32/0.20 7.5 78
SIHF-4C-0010-01 1.0 4 32/0.20 8.1 95
SIHF-2C-0015-01 1.5 2 30/0.25 7.6 82
SIHF-3C-0015-01 1.5 3 30/0.25 8.1 99
SIHF-4C-0015-01 1.5 4 30/0.25 8.9 123
SIHF-2C-0025-01 2.5 2 50/0.25 9.4 135
SIHF-3C-0025-01 2.5 3 50/0.25 9.9 153
SIHF-4C-0025-01 2.5 4 50/0.25 10.7 189
180°C, 300/500 V
1
2
3